Ellis Katz

Project Management Consuliants, L1L.C
3900 Key Center

127 Public Square

Cleveland, OH  41114-1291

Cuyahoga County Convention Center Hotel

Basic Services
DD's-CA and Consulfants

Contract No. CEI1300552

Professional Services From February

0t, 2016 to February 29, 2016

February 29, 20106
Project No:
Invoice No:

20130186.02
(153436

%erwd ffgw aﬁwwﬂi
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Phase Fee Pereent Earned To Previously Due This Invoice
Complete Date Billed
Design Development 1,129,944.00 100.00% 1,129,944.00 1,129,944.00
Construction Documents 287.773.00 100.00% 287.775.00 287.775.00
Construction Administration 248,793.00 77.78% [93,515.96 179,694,02 13,821.94
Struciiral-Magnusson 234,500.00 HO0.60% 234,500.00 234,500.00
Klemencic
Structural-Barber and 435,500.00 100.00% 45,500.00 45,500.00
Hoffman
MEP-Karpinski Engineering 272.388.00 100.00% 272.388.00 272,388.00
MEP-Osborne/Sandhu 102,112.00 100.00% 102.112.00 102,112.00
Interiors-Anderson Miller 720,000.00 160.00% 712,000.00 716,000.00 2,000.00
Specialiy Lighting-Yarnell 52.000.00 160.00% 52,060.00 52.000.00
Assot
Acoustics-Sustainablae Tech 33,520.00 100.00% 35,520.00 35,520.00
Group
A/V-Sustainable Tech Group 37,730.00 100.00% 37,730.00 37,730.00
Roofing/Waterproofing- 7.500.00 [06.00% 7.500.00 7.500.00
Williamson
Landscape-MeKnight Assoc 28,0600.00 100.00% 28,000.00 28.040.00
Graphies/Signage-Studio 37,000.60 100.06% 37,000.00 37,000.00
Graphique
ITC/Security-Network 32.000.00 100.00% 32.000.00 32.600.00
Technologies
ADA-LCM Architects 7.508.00 100.00% 7.908.00 7.908.00




Project 20130186.02

Vertical Transportation-Lerch
Bates
Window Washing-Lerch Bates

Exterior Wall-Facade
Forensics

Civil-Osborne Engincering
Code/Life Safety-Code
Consultanis
Food/Laundry-Food Strategies

Sustainable Design-VAA
Wind Tunnel/Snow/lee-RWDI
Criteria Architect-Singleton &

Assoe

MEP Peer Review - TLC
Stack Effect Dsgn Review -
RWDI

Elevator Peer Reviewer - FFS
Hardware Consult - Spencer
Calvin ’

Add'l Sve - AML

Add Sve New Restaurant
Redsgn - AML

Add'l Site Visits - AML

Total

Cuyahoga Co CCH ~ DD-CA & Consult B/S

19,747.00

26,000.00
19.840.00

75,000.00
36,000.00

51,600,060
17.500.00
106,150.00
200,000.06

20,000.00
5,500.00
3,500.60
2,500.00

25.000.006

35,500.00

7.500.00
3,949,409.00

Principal; Bob Neal

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.60%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

H00.00%
100.00%
100.00%
98.40%

19,747.00

26,000.00
19.840.00

75,600.00
36,000.0¢

51,000.00
17,500.00
106,150.00
200,000.00

20,000.00
53,500.00
3,500.00
2.500.00

25,000.00
35,500.00

7,500.00
3,886,129.96

Project Manager: Andres Rubio
Client Billing Agent: Melinda Daniels

Invoices are due and payabie upon receipt. If
you have questions concerning this invoice call
(404) 237-2000.

Invoice

19,747.00

26,000.00
19,840.00

75,600.00
36,000.00

51,000.60
17,500.00
106,150.00
200,000.00

20,000.00
5,500.00
3,500.00
2,504.00

25,000.00

35.500.00

7,500.00
3,370,308.02

Total This Invoice

0153436

15,821.94

15,821.94




Cuyshoga Co CCH - DD-CA & Consult B/S Invoice 0153436

Design Development

Percent Earned To Previcusly Due This
Phase Fee Complete Date Bitled Invoice
Design Development 1,129,944.00 100.00 1.129.944.00 1,129,944 .00 0.00
Structural-Magnusson Klemencic 234,500.00 160.00 234,500.00 234,500.00 0.00
Sirucitral-Barber and Hoffman 43,500.00 160.00 45,300.00 45,500.00 0.00
MEP-Karpingki Engineering 272,388.00 106.00 272,388.00 272,388.00 0.00
MEEP-Osbome/Sandhu 102,112.00 106.00 162,112.00 102,112.00 0.60
interiors-Anderson Miller 564,000.00 100.00 504.,000.00 504,000.00 0,00
Specially Lighting~Yarnell Assoc 52,000.00 160.00 52,000.00 52,000.00 0.60
Acoustics-Susiainable Tech Group 35,520.00 160.00 35,520.00 35,520.00 0.00
ASV-Sustainable Tech Group 37.730.00 160.00 37.730.00 37,730.00 0.00
Roofing/Walerproofing-Williamson 7.500.00 160.00 7,500.00 7.500.00 0.00
Landseape-McKnight Assoc 28,000.00 100.00 28,000.00 28.,000.00 0.00
Graphics/Signage-Studie Graphique 37,060.00 160.00 37.000.00 37,000.00 0.060
I'TC/Security-Network Technologies 32,000.00 160.00 32,0600.00 32,000.00 0.00
ADA-LCM Architects . 7.908.00 160.00 7,908.00 7,908.00 0.00
Veriical Transportation-Lerch Bates £9.747.00 100.00 19,747.00 19,747.00 0.60
Window Washing-Lerch Baies 26,000.00 160.00 26,000.00 26,0600.00 0.060
Exterior Wall-Facade Forensics £9,840.00 100.00 19,840.00 19,840.00 0.00
Civil-Osborne Engineering 75,000.00 100.00 75.000.00 75,000.00 0.60
CoderLife Safety-Code Consultants 36,600,600 100.00 36,0600.00 56,000.00. 0.00
Food/Laundry-Food Strategies 51,000.60 100.00 31,0600.00 51,000.00 6.00
Sustainable Design-VAA 17,500.00 100.00 17,500.00 17,300.00 0.00
Wind TunneliSnow/lee-RWDH 106,150.00 100.00 106, 150.00 166,130.00 0.00
Criferia Arciriteci-Singleton & Assoe 200,000.00 100.00 200,600.00 200,000.00 0.00
MEP Peer Review - TLC 20,000.00 100,00 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.00
Stack Effect Dsgn Review - RWDI 5,500.00 100.00 5,500.00 3,500.00 0.00
Efevator Peer Reviewer - FT'S 3,500.00 100.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 0.00
Hardware Consult - Spencer Calvin 2,500.00 100.0D 2,5300.00 2,500.00 0.00
Add) Sve - AML 25,000.00 100.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 (.00
Add Sye New Restaurant Redsgn - AML 35,500.00 100.00 35,500.00 35,500.00 0.00
Add'i Site Visits - AML 7,5300.60 100.60 7.5Q0,00 7.300.60 (.00
Total Fee 3,196,839.00 3,196,839.00 3,196,839.00 0.00

Totad This Task ' 0.00
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Profect 20130186.02 Cuysahoga Co CCH - DD-CA & Consult B/§ Inveice 0133436

Task 002 Construction Documents
Fee
Percent Earned To Previously Bue This
Phase Fee Complete Date Billed invoice
Construction Documents 287.775.00 100.00 287,775.00 287.775.00 0.00
Interiors-Anderson Miller 180,000.00 100,00 1 80.000.00 186,000.00 0.00
Total Fee 467,775.00 467,775.00 467,775.00 0.00
Total This Task 0.00

Page 4




Cuayahoga Co CCH - PP-CA & Consult B/S Invoice (153436

Task 003 Construction Adminisiration
Fee
Percent Earned To Previously Due This
Phase Fee Complete Date Billed Invoice
Construction Administration 248.795.00 77.7813 193,515.96 179,694.02 13.821.94
Imeriors-Anderson Miiler 36,600.00 777718 28,600.00 26,000.00 2.000.00
Total Fee 284,795.00 221,515.96 205,694.02 15,821.94
Fotal This Task $15,821.94

Page 3§
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20130180.

02

Cuyahoga Co CCH - DD-CA & Consuit B/S lnvoice
Total This Invoice

Principal; Bob Neal
Project Manager: Andres Rubio
Client Billing Agent: Melinda Daniels

Invoices are due and payable upon receipt.
If you have questions concerning this
invoice call (404) 237-2000.

0133436
$15,821.94
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February 23, 2016

4

@

ir, C, Robert Neal

Cooper Carry

191 Peachires Street NE, Sulle 2400
Atlania, GA 30303-1770

T e
i

Re: Hilton Cleveland Downtown - 21363

Contract Amount:  § 720.000.00
Add Service: § 113,100.00
New Contract Amt $ 833,100.00

Fees
Construction Adminisiration

Expenses
“Travel
feals
Diglivery
Sample

Total

suibn 103 tBlooemPievd bitts, mi

sulbo GO0 chicagoe. i1 60616

Previously Billed: $ 823,100.00

February Instaliment (14/18)

4pi04 tel RAH.647.9690

Lol 3312.226.35060

Tax 3313,226.2

Fax Z4B.GS7.8815

5545

2,000.00

&

$ 286.00 ¢
$ 35.90 7
§ 7940 ¢
$ 19840 '

5,

$ 2,597.70

a-mait InTo@andersonmiticer.com

g-mall info®@andersonmilier.dara



s Dana rvine Fage Number
38700 Woodward Ave Sle 103 Guest Mumber
Stoomfield Hills, Ml 48304-0879 Folio 10
United Siztes Arive Date

Depant Dotz

o, Of Guast

Room Mumber
Ll AEg Nt

Tax 1D
The Waestin Cleveland 28 JANA1G 1040 KAYLESTO

Date Reference Descrigtion
27- 35T AT1821 Room Revenus
28-dad Wi Visa

HeEar Authorization Purpose Only*s

X
St Authorized
27 JAM-16 2044718 310.84

= Testal
i Balancy

KIS EAT WELL AT WESTIN - Discover kids’ meals that ars as deficious as they sre nu

erchefs{Ti} o make Rids end parants happy. Legrn more 2t wastin.comieatwell

Telt us aboul your slay. wwestin comireviews

Signature

HOTELS & RESORTS

1 rwoice Ry
197511

A
27-JAM-18

Charges {(USD} Credils (USDY
275.50

~275.50

oco

ftous with the Westin Eat Well Meres for Kids, developad with Sup
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Defivery Service Invoice
Invoice date January 16, 2016
Invoive number  0000X48387036
Shipper number  X48397

Fage 30f 3

st et et i
Pickup From: Brillney Weiss Service Type: GROUND Shipment Service Charga: 7.7%
Hilton Worldwide Total Packag 1 Return Serdse Chargs: 0.50
793G Joneg Branch Roac Trang tdy Account {

EAR YA 22102 Return € P
4 Stalas Package Rel No.it 21363
Return To: Danz Irving Trasking o, 1ZXAE3973054081180  Delivery Area Surtharge: 0.00

Anderso er Lid, Package Typa: Package Fuel surcharge: 0.41
Sulte 103 Actral WL 100
38700 Wondward Avs, : Billabls Wi B
SLOOMFIELD HILLS ML 48304 Package Ref Nofl: 21362 UPS Total Charge: 8,70
Uniled States e

Ship To: Britingy Welss Servige Type: 2D (3AY AR Shinment Service Charge 17.04

Total Packages: 1
ranch Road Transperation:
A 22107
.80
0.72
3
UPS Total Charge: ( 47.76 /}

Pigkup Plekup 7B Publishad Incantive Billed”
Dale flecord  Fniry  Tracking Number Service Code  Zone Welght Chargis Grodit Charge
01714 98BY08SE36 12 1Z5BO7Z20MB1027372  NextDay Al Commersial 22102 104 Latter 32,04 9,81 KERK]

Third Party
Latier
Customer Weight 0.3
Fuet Surchargs 1.36 ~O4 .95
Third Party Billing Service 0.84 -0.26 (.58
Tatat 34.24 -10.28 23.98
1straf 151160 . and vef ; PJT; HILTON GLEVELAND |
Sender _ _ 2\3p = Receiver:BAITTNEY WEISS
PARKWOOD CHICAGO o HILTON WORLDWIDE GLOBA L HEADTR
2100 S FOSTER AVE 7930 JONES BRANCH DRIV &
. WHEELING IL 60080 8507 MC LEAN VA 22102 .
Total for Shipper (0000880722 34.24 -inze
Heturnad _ Fublished Incentive
Lrate Tracking Number Sarvice Zone  Waight Charge Cradit
D02 1ZXAB3D7B054051150  Hstums Ground 4 1 779
Commetrcizl
Print Label 0.50
Fual Surcharge 039
B Total 4,68
1stref: 21383/)
Requested\!’;fyr*’ Shipped From: Britthey Welss
ANDERSONAALLER, LTD Hilton Worldwids
36700 WOODWARD AVE 7930 Jones Branch Road
BLOOMFIELD HILLS &1 48304 MG LEAN VA 22102
Returtied To; Dana vine
Anderson Miller Lid.
36700 Woodward Ave,
BLOOMFIELD HILLS Mt 48304
______ - R O N i i //”“ ’\K;\“
1ZX4B88970365836661  Ground 1 13.00 ( ER
T21568 9 o

HecordBaTTER AGOSTA
HILTON CLEVELAND
i ST, CLAIR AVE. NE BUITE 318
GLEVELAND OH 44116

Cotrected: .
HILTON GLEVELAND
1 8T CLAIR AVE NE
CLEVELAND GH 44114

Toial Address Corfections

2 Package(s) e




Ship To: Ter Agosta Service Type: GROUHD Shigment Service Charge: 6.9
Hillon Clevatand Total Packages: 1

Suite 314 Transporialion; Shipper

1 5L Clair Ave, NE Package Ref Mo 1: 21383

Clavaland OH 44116
dnited Slates

Tracking Ko.: 1ZXA83670566836681  Delivery Area Surchargs: 0.00
Package Type: Package Fual surcharge: 0.36
Actual W .00 .

—

Billabls Wi L0
Package Ref Ix}%f!: 2‘:3&3)

,,/
UPS Total Charge: (L 7.30 )




S-S

Bana frvine <dariami wuief’(?Jquaime

P

U sent a payment of 319640 US

[ appear o your

Shop with confidence
We keep your inancial information

Save thive with a PayPal aceount

seGUre.

Transactions monitored 2477
Cur fraud specialists help prolec! ol

Iﬂdmamsns to terchant:

i\ﬂmchﬂm mfonm ol

Shipping methord:




